
Fill in the gaps

Do Ya by Dover

...

Do you want me around you?

Do ya?

Or do you  (1)________  me to vanish?

Do ya?

Do you want me to  (2)________  here?

Do ya?

Or do you  (3)________  me to go now?

Do ya?

Oh!  (4)________  free to come  (5)________  home

Irradiates! Irradiates!

Oh!  (6)________  free to  (7)________  back home

I'm  (8)______________  there

Chorus

Do you  (9)________  me to  (10)________  you?

Do ya?

Do you want me to stay?

Do you believe or not?

Do ya? Do ya?

Do you  (11)______________  or not?

Do you want me to  (12)________  you?

Do ya?

Or do you  (13)________  me to hate you?

Do ya?

Do you want me to  (14)________  here?

Do ya?

Or do you  (15)________  me to go now?

Do ya?

Right on!

 

https://www.subingles.com

https://www.subingles.com
https://www.subingles.com


Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. want

2. stay

3. want

4. Feel

5. back

6. Feel

7. come

8. already

9. want

10. want

11. believe

12. love

13. want

14. stay

15. want
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